RING 1 RING 2
Size & Setting
Profile B B
width 5.5 mm 4.0 mm
Height 1.6 mm 1.5 mm
Ring size 59 (Ø 18.8 mm) 49 (Ø 15.6 mm)
Disc information
color Three colors Three colors
Division Wave 2: 1: 2 Wave 2: 1: 2
Alloy
585/- Palladium Fine matt
585/- Sunrise Polished
585/- Palladium Fine matt
585/- Palladium Fine matt
585/- Sunrise Polished
585/- Palladium Fine matt
Gaps
Gap
Width / height
Separation gaps
Art
Width / height
V-gap
0.30 mm / 0.09 mm
V-gap
0.30 mm / 0.09 mm
Stages
Art
Width / height
Stonetype
Stone setting american setting
Stone type round
Diamond size 0.020 ct.
Stone quality G / SI
Stone quantity 1
Engraving
Engraving spot Inner
Laser engraving / 3. Monotype
Corsiva
Jung ¼29.07.25
Engraving spot Inner
Laser engraving / 3. Monotype
Corsiva
Henrik ¼29.07.25
Prices
Unit price 7.361,- DKK 4.783,- DKK
total price 12.144,- DKK
Trauring-ID
FP-6T8B-40C7
7/9/2025, 12:00:50 PM
YOUR CONTACT PERSON
DinVielsesring.dk
C.F. Møllers Allé 54 5.th
2300København S
DK
E-mail: info@dinvielsesring.dk